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Start: CHREF, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40:00, Distance: 6.03nm, Course:

Division Boat

CHRF

CHRF

CHRF

CHRF

CHRF

CHRF

Skookum  J/100

Fling H20

Class
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Saltwhistle Catalina 6361
27

Sea Note  Mark

RS21

Truth Ji122
Frequency

2020 SBYC Charity Regatta
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Results - CHRF & PHRF Overall

R1 - CHRF Fleet - 9/12/20

SailNo Club
12 SBYC
SBSC
159 SBYC
SBYC
I 2513 SBYC
0 SBYC
708 SBYC

HelmName PHRF Start

George
Brown

William
Hahn

Randy
Rowse

Judith
Muller

Jim Muir

Steven
Clark

453

582

638

747

Q1

Q1

14:40:00

14:40:00

14:40:00

14:40:00

14:40:00

14:40:00

R1 - PHRF Fleet - 9/12/20

HAS5, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 12 knots
Corrected BCE

Finish

15:50:36

16:03:37

16:13:40

16:50:36

15:53:47

16:01:09

Elapsed

1:10:36

1:23:37

1:33:40

2:10:36

1:13:47

1:21:09

0:25:04

0:25:08

0:29:33

0:55:32

1:13:47

1:21:09

0:00:00

0:00:03

0:04:28

0:30:27

0:48:43

0:56:05

Start: PHREF, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:35:00, Distance: 7.18nm, Course: A11, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 12 knots

Division Boat Class
PHRF A Rock&  J111
Roll
PHRF A Warrior  j125
PHRF B Average Melges
24
PHRF B Mocos Melges
24
PHRF B Repeat J105
Offender
PHRF B Brio Melges
24
PHRF B Remedy J80
PHRF B Tiny J24
Dancer
PHRF B CatNip Jso
PHRF A Jib & J/100M
Tonic
JI70 Namaste J70
PHRF A Valhalla J109
JI70 Shark J70
JI70 Escape J/70
PHRF B Epic Laser
28
JI70 Magic J70
Carpet
Ride

SailNo

7311

7125

USA

549
USA

524

504

USA

620

289

1891

368

7128

328

56362

352

1036

87646

1514

Club

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBSC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBSC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC
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HelmName
Bernard
Girod

dr laura
schlessinger

Kent Pierce

Mocolinos

Paul Harteck

Kathrin
Wagner

Carolyn
Parks

Chris Weis
Lander
Nicolait

Doug Stelck

Thomas
Tunberg

Tom
Molyneux

Mike Wolfe

Michael
Ghens

Vance
Newell

John
McCaffery

PHRF Start

42 14:35:00
3 14:35:00
90 14:35:00
90 14:35:00
90 14:35:00
90 14:35:00
126 14:35:00
168 14:35:00
126 14:35:00
72 14:35:00
114 14:35:00
63 14:35:00
114 14:35:00
114 14:35:00
132 14:35:00
114 14:35:00

Finish

15:54:03

15:50:58

16:02:04

16:04:51

16:04:59

16:07:27

16:12:20

16:17:40

16:13:19

16:08:27

16:13:30

16:07:25

16:14:26

16:18:05

16:20:28

16:25:51

1:19:03

1:15:58

1:27:04

1:29:51

1:29:59

1:32:27

1:37:20

1:42:40

1:38:19

1:33:27

1:38:30

1:32:25

1:39:26

1:43:05

1:45:28

1:50:51

1:14:01

1:15:36

1:16:18

1:19:05

1:19:13

1:21:41

1:22:15

1:22:34

1:23:14

1:24:50

1:24:51

1:24:53

1:25:47

1:29:26

1:29:40

1:37:12

Elapsed Corrected BCE

0:00:00

0:01:35

0:02:16

0:05:03

0:05:11

0:07:39

0:08:14

0:08:32

0:09:13

0:10:49

0:10:50

0:10:51

0:11:46

0:15:25

0:15:39

0:23:11

Ave
speed

5.125
kn

4.327
kn

3.863
kn

2.77
kn

4.904
kn

4.458
kn

Ave
speed

5.45
kn

5.671
kn

4.948
kn

4.795
kn

4.788
kn

4.66
kn

4.426
kn

4.196
kn

4.382
kn

4.61
kn

4.374
kn

4.661
kn

4.333
kn

4.179
kn

4.085
kn

3.886
kn
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